Hellermanniyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: TSRFW-JB2

Rubber based foam tape adhesive with high ultimate bond strength
conforms to any surface.

Single Gang Junction Box, 2" Deep, PVC, Office White, 1/bag

Article Number 250-10002

Type TSR-JB2

Color Office White (OEWH)

Quantity Per bag

Product Description Offered in dual or single gang format, HellermannTyton's Low Voltage

Junction Boxes are versatile enough for any network cabling
application. Available in varying depths, these boxes are all equipped
with concentric knockouts on all four sides for every TSR size of
raceway to eliminate routing and installation inconvenience. all
junction boxes come with adhesive strips on the back of the base and
#6 screws to secure the box to the base.

Short Description Single Gang Junction Box, 2" Deep, PVC, Office White, 1/bag


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Global Part Name

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Material

Material Shortcut

Flammability

Halogen Free

Operating Temperature

Reach Compliant (Article 33)

ROHS Compliant

TSR-JB2-PVC-WH

4.75

120.65

3.0

76.2

2.0

50.80

Polyvinylchloride (PVC)

PVC

UL 94 V-0

No

+122°F (+50°C)

No

Yes



Package Quantity (Imperial) 1

Package Quantity (Metric) 1

Customs Number 3925900000
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